
Dong'an Lake Gymnasium Trampoline Gymnastics

 

Competition Schedule

As of THU 7 AUG 2025

EventDate Details
Start
Time

Estimated
Finish Time

FRI 8 AUG 14:30 Men's Synchronised Qualification15:30

19:45 Men's Synchronised Semi Finals19:55

20:05 Men's Synchronised Finals20:15

SAT 9 AUG 15:00 Men's Double Mini-Trampoline Qualification15:30

16:40 Women's Tumbling Qualification17:10

19:30 Men's Double Mini-Trampoline Semi Finals19:40

19:40 Men's Double Mini-Trampoline Finals19:50

20:55 Women's Tumbling Semi Finals21:05

21:05 Women's Tumbling Finals21:15

SUN 10 AUG 14:30 Women's Double Mini-Trampoline Qualification15:00

15:10 Women's Synchronised Qualification16:05

16:15 Men's Tumbling Qualification16:45

19:40 Women's Double Mini-Trampoline Semi Finals19:50

19:55 Women's Double Mini-Trampoline Finals20:05

20:25 Women's Synchronised Semi Finals20:35

20:45 Women's Synchronised Finals20:55

21:15 Men's Tumbling Semi Finals21:25

21:25 Men's Tumbling Finals21:35

Note:

Please check online for more details and the latest updates.

GTR-------------------------------_08 v1.0 Report Created  THU 7 AUG 2025 8:57 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by Tissot




